Small Piston Air Compressor
Ingersoll Rand’s piston air compressors are highly reliable and efficient, which are flexible in use, robust in structure,
and easy to maintain. Its SS and TS series air compressors are available in multiple configurations and applicable in all
manufacturing and service industries using compressed air. Wherein, the single- and two-stage piston air compressors are
designed for heavy industry applications with outstanding performance and compressed air quality that exceed customers’
expectations.
By choosing Ingersoll Rand’s piston air compressor, you choose high quality and reliability renowned worldwide. Our piston
air compressors are designed for excellent performance, high reliability and efficiency, as well as ease of operation and

2475K7/12 7.5 5.60 0.60 1344 150 1440 x 500 x 1050 250
2545C7/12 7.5 5.60 0.70 765 230 1740 x 620 x 1130 355
2545C10/12 10 7.46 0.96 1025 230 1740 x 620 x 1130 374
7100D15/12 15 11.19 1.32 1030 303 1890 x 880 x 1325 583
7100D15/12 15 11.19 1.32 1030 303 1890 x 880 x 1325 583
7100D15/12-FF 15 11.19 1.32 1030 303 1890 x 880 x 1325 633
Vertical Tank Type, 1.2MPa (175psig)
2340L3/12 3 2.24 0.27 1100 230 860 x 540 x 1850 257
2545N7/12 7.5 5.60 0.70 765 303 1050 x 640 x 2000 372
2545N10/12 10 7.46 0.96 1025 303 1050 x 640 x 2000 372
Horizontal Tank Type, 1.8MPa (260psig)
H2340K3/18 3 2.24 0.25 1040 150 1440 x 550 x 970 223
H2475K5/18 5.5 4.10 0.39 910 150 1440 x 540 x 1000 250
H2545C7/18 7.5 5.60 0.54 585 230 1740 x 620 x 1170 374
H7100D10/18 10 7.46 0.93 692 303 1890 x 880 x 1325 583
H15TE15/18 15 11.19 1.30 624 445 1950 x 1100 x 1550 750
H15TE15/18-AC 15 11.19 1.30 700 445 1950 x 1100 x 1550 780
H15TE20/18 20 14.92 1.64 835 445 1950 x 1100 x 1550 770
H15TE20/18-AC 20 14.92 1.64 900 445 1950 x 1100 x 1550 790
SS (Single-stage) Air Compressor Performance
Model
Power Capacity (0.86Mpa) Rotation
Speed Air Tank Dimensions Weight

HP Piston Air Compressors Performance
Model
Power Max.
Pressure Capacity Rotation
Speed
No. of
Cylinders
No. of
Compression
Stages
Dimensions Weight
HP kW barg m3/min RPM mm kg
HP3-35 3 2.2 35 0.135 660 2 2 908 x 540 x 590 138
HP5-70 5.5 4.1 70 0.166 745 2 2 1270 x 810 x 830 276
HP7-35 7.5 5.6 35 0.41 550 2 2 1270 x 810 x 830 307
HP10-35 10 7.5 35 0.59 780 2 2 1270 x 810 x 830 325
HP15-30 15 11.2 30 1.08 850 3 3 1450 x 985 x 850 473
HP15-35 15 11.2 35 1.00 850 3 3 1450 x 985 x 850 473
HP15-55 15 11.2 55 0.87 785 3 3 1450 x 985 x 850 473
HP15-70 15 11.2 70 0.82 710 3 3 1450 x 985 x 850 473
Reference environment: 1 atm, ambient temperature of 20℃
T30 HP Full-Configuration Piston Air Compressor Performance
Model
Power Max.
Pressure Capacity Rotation
Speed
No. of
Cylinders
No. of
Compression
Stages
Dimensions Weight
HP kW barg m3/min RPM mm kg
15T2XB15/30-FF 15 11.2 30 1.08 850 3 3 1400 x 860 x 1100 485
15T2XB15/35-FF 15 11.2 35 1.00 850 3 3 1400 x 860 x 1100 485
15T2XB15/55-FF 15 11.2 55 0.87 750 3 3 1400 x 860 x 1100 485
15T2XB15/70-FF 15 11.2 70 0.82 710 3 3 1400 x 860 x 1100 485
H15T2XB20/80-FF 20 14.9 80 0.93 900 3 3 1400 x 950 x 860 506
H15T2XB20/105-FF 20 14.9 105 0.926 900 3 3 1400 x 950 x 860 506
15T4XB15/245-FF 15 11.2 245 0.54 720 3 4 1200 x 900 x 1200 520
15T4XB20/245-FF 20 14.9 245 0.61 1010 3 4 1200 x 900 x 1200 540
H15T4XB15/344-FF 15 11.2 344 0.49 720 3 4 1200 x 900 x 1200 520
H15T4XB20/344-FF 20 14.9 344 0.59 1010 3 4 1200 x 900 x 1200 540
H15T6XB20/414-FF 20 14.9 414 0.54 900 3 4 1410 x 860 x 1200 650
Reference environment: 1 atm, ambient temperature of 20℃
-8-
One-year standard warranty for the complete unit
Extended warranty period 